

Revocation – 02/2015

Order No-32

Date: 12.10.2023

Both parties files hazira.

Ld. P.O. is busy with Adminstrative work; No time today.

Fix **04.12.2023** for Further Argument.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB006
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah