

Order No-36

Date: 11.03.2024

Today is fixed for further Argument.

Both parties files hazira.

PO is busy with administrative work.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **18.03.2024** for further Argument.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB006
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah