

Revocation 02/2015

Order No-41 Dated 03.07.2024

Both parties files haziras.

On the prayer of the OP, the case is adjourned today.

On consent of both sides and as the record is enlisted in Action Plan,
fix **04.07.2024** for **further argument**.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah