

Order No-43 Dated 29.07.2024

Due to resolution by the Civil bar, the case is adjourned today.

To date i.e. **31.07.2024** for **further argument**.

(Sri Anirban Das) / WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah