

Revocation : 02 Of 2015

Order No-54 Dated 14.05.2025

Both parties file haziras. P.O. is absent .P.O. in charge is
busy otherwise

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **30.06.2025** for Evidence of PW 1 on recall

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah I/C