

Revocation : 02 Of 2015

Order No-65 Dated 04.06.2026

Both parties file hazira .

Argument is heard in part.

Fix **18.06.2026 for further Argument.**

Sharanya Sen Prasasd (WB00690)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah